1
Semi-Finish / Finish Mill EF2J
with new EvoTecMax design
• positive insert seat
(dovetail)
• axial and wiper-adjustable
indexable insert
• high process reliability

3
PRODUCT INFORMATION 01-2014 • NO. 117E
 SEMI-FINISH / FINISH MILL EF2J
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
Ø
D
1
a Ød
ØLK
Ø
d1
ØLK1
L
b
Designation D d d1 LK LK1 L k a Z Zeff Zs
EF2J100R00 100 32 80 - - 50 90 12 8/2 10 2 1,70
EF2J125R00 125 40 100 - - 63 90 12 10/2 12 2 3,75
EF2J160R00 160 40 130 66,7 - 63 90 12 12/3 15 3 5,20
EF2J200R00 200 60 160 101,6 - 63 90 12 15/3 18 3 8,07
EF2J250R00 250 60 221 101,6 - 63 90 12 20/4 24 4 13,20
EF2J315R00 315 60 221 101,6 177,8 80 90 12 26/4 30 4 26,80
Cutter is supplied with cartridge 56B183R01.
DGM324R300
13
Ø4,6